Kronenwetter Well No. 2

ngf{enwe = Preliminary Overall Schedule: 7/18/23 CONSTRUCTION |
o — T . Built Right”
ID Task Name Duration  Start Finish | September 1 | November 1 ]January 1 | March 1 l May 1 [suly 1 lSeptember1
723 | 80 o7 | 1041 11/12 12/10 7 2/4 | 33 3/31 4/28 56 |63 | 7pr | e/s o15 |
1 | Kronenwetter Well No. 2 298 days? Wed 8/2/23  Sun 9/22/24 —_— ~— — , = == == o
2 Long Lead Time Items 296 days? Wed 8/2/23 Wed 9/18/24
3 Light Fixtures 8 wks Mon 8/14/23  Fri 10/6/23 8/14 ; 10/6
4 Control Panels 14wks  Mon 8/14/23  Fri 11/17/23 8/14 = 1 1117
5 ATS 18wks  Mon 8/14/23  Fri 12/15/23 8/14 i 12/15
6 Panels, Transformers 20 wks Mon 8/14/23  Fri 12/29/23 8/14 p» | 12/29
7 Generator 50wks  Mon 8/14/23  Fri 7/26/24 8/14 T wmm 7/26
8 Manholes and Associated Materi6 wks Mon 8/14/23  Fri 9/22/23 8/14 s 9/22
9 HVAC 8wks  Mon 8/14/23  Fri 10/6/23 8/14 | ; 10/6
10 Equalization Tanks 8 wks Mon 8/14/23  Fri 10/6/23 8/14 1 10/6
1 Well Pump and Motor 10wks  Mon 8/14/23  Fri 10/20/23 8/14 pw v 10/20
12 Chemical Equipment 12wks  Mon 8/14/23  Fri 11/3/23 8/14 1 s 11/3
13 Valves 28wks  Mon 8/14/23  Fri 2/23/24 8/14 ; wm 2/23
14 Filter System Equipment 44wks  Mon8/14/23  Fri6/14/24 8/14 = T o 6/14
15 Door Hardware 10wks  Mon 8/14/23  Fri 10/20/23 8/14 = sy 10/20
16 " FRP Doors and Frames 18wks  Mon 8/14/23  Fri 12/15/23 8/14 7 s 12/15
17 Building Construction 250 days Mon 8/28/23  Fri8/9/24 I '
18 Site Stripping/Rough Grading 2 days Mon 8/28/23  Tue 8/29/23 8/28  8/29
19 Excavate Foundations 2 days Wed 8/30/23  Thu 8/31/23 8/30 ; 8/31
20 Site Utilities 1wk Mon 9/11/23  Fri 9/15/23 9/11 g 9/15
21 Footings/Foundations 2 wks Mon 9/18/23  Fri 9/29/23 9/18 9/29
22 Underground R.I. 5 days Mon 10/2/23  Fri 10/6/23 10/2 g 10/6
23 Backfill Foundations 2 days Mon 10/9/23  Tue 10/10/23 10/9 y 10/10
24 Masonry 2 wks Wed 10/11/23 Tue 10/24/23 10/11 o 10724
25 Structural Steel 2days  Mon 10/16/23 Tue 10/17/23 10/16 5 10/17
26 Interior Slab on Grade 4days  Wed 10/25/23 Mon 10/30/23 10/25 g 10/30
27 Trusses 4days  Tue10/31/23  Fri11/3/23 10/31 1 11/3
28 Roofing/Siding 15wks  Mon11/6/23 Wed 11/15/23 11/6 s 11/15
29 Insulation 3days  Wed 11/15/23 Mon 11/20/23 11/15 gg 11/20
30 FRP Panels 15wks  Mon 11/20/23 Wed 11/29/23 11/20 g 11729
31 MEP Rough In/Process Piping 4 wks Mon 6/3/24  Fri 6/28/24 =m 6/28
32 Paintrihﬂgi/(iioatirng' ~ 2wks  Mon 5/1/24  Fri 77/712/24 7/1 g 7/12
33 MEP Finishes 3wks  Mon7/1/24  Fri7/19/24 71 719
34 Knock Out Panel Masonry 4 dayé Mon 7/1/24 Thu 7/4/24 7/ T/4
35 Doors/Hardware 4days  Fri7/5/24 Wed 7/10/24 7/5 mm 7/10
36 Test & Balance 2wks  Thu7/11/24  Wed 7/24/24 /11
37 Misc. Specialties 1wk Mon 7/22/24  Fri7/26/24 7/22 ym 7/26
38 Rough Grading 3days  Fri7/5/24 Tue 7/9/24 7/5 m 7/9
39 Concrete Paving 1wk Wed 7/10/24  Tue 7/16/24 7/10 mm 7/16
2 Asphalt Paving 4days  Wed7/17/24 Mon 7/22/24 117 um 7/22
41 Finish Grading 2days  Tue7/23/24  Wed 7/24/24 7/23 g 7/24
22 Landscaping Sdays  Thu7/25/24  Wed 7/31/24 7/25 mm 1/31
43 Generator 1wk Mon 7/29/24  Fri8/2/24 7/29 8/2
44 Punchlist 1wk Mon 8/5/24  Fri 8/9/24 8/5 m




